LUNCH MENU

TUESDAY-FRIDAY 12.00-2.00PM
SATURDAY 12.00-6.00PM

NIBBLES
(3 FOR £12.00)

DUKKAH SPICED HUMMUS (V)
served with pitta bread

SUNBLUSH TOMATOES AND OLIVES
served with homemade breads, flavoured oils

FRESHLY BAKED BREADS (V)
flavoured oils

CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT

red onion marmalade

LIGHTLY DUSTED CALAMARI
tartar sauce

FRESHLY BAKED LARGE SAUSAGE ROLL
homemade brown sauce

CORNED BEEF PASTY

homemade brown sauce

BLACK PUDDING SCOTCH EGG
homemade brown sauce

GARLIC AND PARSLEY FOLDED FLAT BREAD (V)

DEEP FRIED WHITE BAIT
tartar sauce

SEASONAL CUP OF SOUP (V)
served with homemade bread

SANDWICHES

Served in a white or wholegrain pan bagnat, with carrot and celeriac salad,
dressed lane cottage farm leaves.

Add chunky chips, fries or cup of soup £2.00

FRIED HALLOUMI, DUKKAH SPICED HUMMUS, GEM LETTUCE, TOMATO (V)

£4.50
£4.00
£3.00
£5.50

£5.50

£4.50
£4.50
£6.00
£3.00
£5.00
£3.50

£6.00

PULLED HAM HOCK, CAPER AND GHERKIN MAYONNAISE, GEM LETTUCE, TOMATO £6.50
BEER BATTERED FISH FINGERS, TARTAR SAUCE, GEM LETTUCE, TOMATO £7.00
WHITE CRAB MEAT, BROWN CRAB MAYONNAISE, GEM LETTUCE, TOMATO £&8.00

MELTED SMOKED NEWPORT CHEESE, SPRING ONION AND TOMATO (V)
ROAST CHICKEN AND BACON, GEM LETTUCE, TOMATO, CAESAR DRESSING

£6.00
£7.00



LUNCH MENU

TUESDAY-SATURDAY 12.00-2.00PM

BRITISH TAPAS

Create your own dish by choosing from our selection of ‘British Tapas’ with a twist. The options include
proteins, carbs, vegetables and salad.

PROTEINS

PAN FRIED BREAST OF CHICKEN

madeira creamed mushrooms

RUMP OF LAMB

pine nut puree, jus

SCHEZUAN SPICED DUCK BREAST

anise carrot puree, red wine jus

CAULIFLOWER STEAK (V)

curried coconut cream, carrot bhajis

PAN SEARED SALMON
lobster bisque

£7.00
£8.50
£8.50
£6.50
£7.50

CARBS (ALL £3.50)

CREAMED POTATO (V)

CHUNKY CHIPS (V)

TARRAGON GNOCCHI (V)
PARMESAN & TRUFFLE FRIES
SPRING VEGETABLE RISOTTO (V)
TRUFFLE MACARONI CHEESE (V)
BASMATI RICE (V)

VEGETABLES (ALL £3)

PETIT POIS A LA FRANCAIS
BRAISED GEM HEARTS (V)
GLAZED CARROTS (V)

TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI,
HAZELNUT BUTTER (V)

BROAD BEAN, ASPARAGUS, PEA
AND HAM CASSOULET

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE (V)

SALAD (ALL £3.50)

HERITAGE TOMATO, FETA, BASIL OIL

(V)

GEM LETTUCE, CAESAR DRESSING, PARMESAN, ANCHOVY
BLACKBERRY, TOASTED QUINOA AND FETA SALAD (V)

PEA HAM AND MINT, PEA TENDRILS, DILL OIL

DRESSED LANE COTTAGE FARM LEAVES (V)

CELERIAC, CARROT, CORIANDER AND LEMON (V)




ALL DAY CLASSIC MENU

TUESDAY-FRIDAY 12.00-2.00PM 8 6.00-9.00PM

SATURDAY 12.00-9.00PM

STARTERS

SEASONAL SOUP OF THE DAY (V)

home made bread

CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT

red onion marmalade, crisp breads

SALAD OF CONFIT TOMATOES (V)

celery and cucumber, tomato granite

MAINS

STEAK AND ALE POT PIE
puff pastry lid, creamed potato, seasonal vegetables

BEER BATTERED HADDOCK FILLET

chunky chips, pea puree, tartar sauce, lemon

PIE OF THE DAY

creamed potato and seasonal vegetables

&0Z HAND PRESSED BEEF STEAK BURGER

brioche bun, bacon, melted cheese, red onion marmalade, lettuce, tomato, chunky chips

100z BACON CHOP
fried duck egg, asparagus, chunky chips

100z RIB EYE OF HAND ROLLED 28 DAY SHROPSHIRE BEEF

sunblushed tomatoes, sautéed mushrooms, onion rings watercress, chunky chips

100z SIRLOIN OF HAND ROLLED 28 DAY SHROPSHIRE BEEF

sunblushed tomatoes, sautéed mushrooms, onion rings, watercress, chunky chips

HOMEMADE TARRAGON GNOCCHI (V)

madeira creamed mushrooms, charred spring onion

TRUFFLED MACARONI (V)

tenderstem broccoli

£5.50
£6.50
£6.50

£12.50
£11.50
£12.50
£11.50
£11.50
£21.00
£20.00
£13.00
£11.50



DESSERTS

TUESDAY-FRIDAY 12.00-2:00PM 8 6.00-9.00PM

SATURDAY 12.00-9.00PM

VANILLA PANNA COTTA

rhubarb jelly, honeycomb, meringue

APPLE TART TATIN

vanilla ice cream

TONKA BEAN CHEESECAKE

orange and soy gel, miso caramel popcomn

LEMON CURD SWISS ROLL

Italian meringue, blackberries, caramelised white chocolate

APPLE AND RHUBARB CRUMBLE

warm custard

CHOCOLATE ALE CAKE

honeycomb ice cream

SELECTION OF BRITISH & CONTINENTAL CHEESE

celery, grapes, quince jelly, chutney, biscuits & wafers

CHESHIRE FARM ICE CREAM - VARIOUS FLAVOURS
1 SCOOP £2.00, 2 SCOOPS £3.90, 3 SCOOPS £5.50

£6.50
£6.50

£7.00
£6.50
£6.50
£6.00
£7.00

DESSERT WINE

CHATEAU DE SUDUIRAUT SAUTERNES 2008 (FRANCE)

ELEGANT, RICH & VOLUPTUOUS WITH ALMONDS, HONEY & CANDIED FRUIT

50cL
BOTTLE £24.90

COFFEE & TEA

AMERICANO

LATTE, CAPPUCCINO

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

FLOATER COFFEE

LIQUEUR COFFEE

ENGLISH BREAKFAST OR EARL GREY TEA
GREEN, HERB OR FRUIT TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

DECAFFEINATED TEA AND COFFEE ALSO AVAILABLE

£2.50
£2.70
£2.10
£2.50
£3.00
£5.00
£1.70
£2.00
£2.60




