LUNCH MENU

TUESDAY-FRIDAY 12.00-2.00PM SATURDAY 12.00-6.00PM

NIBBLES (3 FOR £12.00)

DUKKAH SPICED HUMMUS (V) served with pitta bread	£4.50
SUNBLUSH TOMATOES AND OLIVES served with homemade breads, flavoured oils	£4.00
FRESHLY BAKED BREADS (V) flavoured oils	£3.00
CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT red onion marmalade	£5.50
LIGHTLY DUSTED CALAMARI tartar sauce	£5.50
FRESHLY BAKED LARGE SAUSAGE ROLL homemade brown sauce	£4.50
CORNED BEEF PASTY homemade brown sauce	£4.50
BLACK PUDDING SCOTCH EGG homemade brown sauce	£6.00
GARLIC AND PARSLEY FOLDED FLAT BREAD (V)	£3.00
DEEP FRIED WHITE BAIT tartar sauce	£5.00
SEASONAL CUP OF SOUP (V) served with homemade bread	£3.50

SANDWICHES

Served in a white or wholegrain pan bagnat, with carrot and celeriac salad, dressed lane cottage farm leaves.

Add chunky chips, fries or cup of soup £2.00

FRIED HALLOUMI, DUKKAH SPICED HUMMUS, GEM LETTUCE, TOMATO (V)	£6.00
PULLED HAM HOCK, CAPER AND GHERKIN MAYONNAISE, GEM LETTUCE, TOMATO	£6.50
BEER BATTERED FISH FINGERS, TARTAR SAUCE, GEM LETTUCE, TOMATO	£7.00
WHITE CRAB MEAT, BROWN CRAB MAYONNAISE, GEM LETTUCE, TOMATO	28.00
MELTED SMOKED NEWPORT CHEESE, SPRING ONION AND TOMATO (V)	£6.00
ROAST CHICKEN AND BACON GEM LETTUCE TOMATO CAESAR DRESSING	9700

LUNCH MENU

TUESDAY-SATURDAY 12.00-2.00PM

'BRITISH TAPAS'

Create your own dish by choosing from our selection of 'British Tapas' with a twist. The options include proteins, carbs, vegetables and salad.

PROTEINS	
PAN FRIED BREAST OF CHICKEN madeira creamed mushrooms	£7.00
RUMP OF LAMB pine nut puree, jus	£8.50
SCHEZUAN SPICED DUCK BREAST anise carrot puree, red wine jus	£8.50
CAULIFLOWER STEAK (V) curried coconut cream, carrot bhajis	£6.50
PAN SEARED SALMON lobster bisque	£7.50

CARBS (ALL £3.50)

CREAMED POTATO (V)
CHUNKY CHIPS (V)
TARRAGON GNOCCHI (V)
PARMESAN & TRUFFLE FRIES
SPRING VEGETABLE RISOTTO (V)
TRUFFLE MACARONI CHEESE (V)
BASMATI RICE (V)

VEGETABLES (ALL £3)

PETIT POIS A LA FRANÇAIS
BRAISED GEM HEARTS (V)
GLAZED CARROTS (V)
TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI,
HAZELNUT BUTTER (V)
BROAD BEAN, ASPARAGUS, PEA
AND HAM CASSOULET
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE (V)

SALAD (ALL £3.50)

HERITAGE TOMATO, FETA, BASIL OIL (V)
GEM LETTUCE, CAESAR DRESSING, PARMESAN, ANCHOVY
BLACKBERRY, TOASTED QUINOA AND FETA SALAD (V)
PEA HAM AND MINT, PEA TENDRILS, DILL OIL
DRESSED LANE COTTAGE FARM LEAVES (V)
CELERIAC, CARROT, CORIANDER AND LEMON (V)

ALL DAY CLASSIC MENU

TUESDAY-FRIDAY 12.00-2.00PM & 6.00-9.00PM SATURDAY 12.00-9.00PM

STARTERS

SEASONAL SOUP OF THE DAY (V) home made bread	£5.50
CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT red onion marmalade, crisp breads	£6.50
SALAD OF CONFIT TOMATOES (V) celery and cucumber, tomato granite	£6.50
MAINS	
STEAK AND ALE POT PIE puff pastry lid, creamed potato, seasonal vegetables	£12.50
BEER BATTERED HADDOCK FILLET chunky chips, pea puree, tartar sauce, lemon	£11.50
PIE OF THE DAY creamed potato and seasonal vegetables	£12.50
80Z HAND PRESSED BEEF STEAK BURGER brioche bun, bacon, melted cheese, red onion marmalade, lettuce, tomato, chunky chips	£11.50
100Z BACON CHOP fried duck egg, asparagus, chunky chips	£11.50
100Z RIB EYE OF HAND ROLLED 28 DAY SHROPSHIRE BEEF sunblushed tomatoes, sautéed mushrooms, onion rings watercress, chunky chips	£21.00
100Z SIRLOIN OF HAND ROLLED 28 DAY SHROPSHIRE BEEF sunblushed tomatoes, sautéed mushrooms, onion rings, watercress, chunky chips	£20.00
HOMEMADE TARRAGON GNOCCHI (V) madeira creamed mushrooms, charred spring onion	£13.00
TRUFFLED MACARONI (V) tenderstem broccoli	£11.50

DESSERTS

TUESDAY-FRIDAY 12.00-2:00PM & 6.00-9.00PM SATURDAY 12.00-9.00PM

VANILLA PANNA COTTA rhubarb jelly, honeycomb, meringue	£6.50
APPLE TART TATIN vanilla ice cream	£6.50
TONKA BEAN CHEESECAKE orange and soy gel, miso caramel popcorn	£7.00
LEMON CURD SWISS ROLL Italian meringue, blackberries, caramelised white chocolate	£6.50
APPLE AND RHUBARB CRUMBLE warm custard	£6.50
CHOCOLATE ALE CAKE honeycomb ice cream	£6.00
SELECTION OF BRITISH & CONTINENTAL CHEESE celery, grapes, quince jelly, chutney, biscuits & wafers	£7.00

CHESHIRE FARM ICE CREAM - VARIOUS FLAVOURS 1 SCOOP $\mathfrak{L}2.00$, 2 SCOOPS $\mathfrak{L}3.90$, 3 SCOOPS $\mathfrak{L}5.50$

DESSERT WINE

CHATEAU DE SUDUIRAUT SAUTERNES 2008 (FRANCE)
ELEGANT, RICH & VOLUPTUOUS WITH ALMONDS, HONEY & CANDIED FRUIT
50cl

BOTTLE £24.90

COFFEE & TEA

AMERICANO	£2.50
LATTE, CAPPUCCINO	£2.7O
ESPRESSO	£2.10
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.50
FLOATER COFFEE	£3.00
LIQUEUR COFFEE	£5.00
ENGLISH BREAKFAST OR EARL GREY TEA	£1.70
GREEN, HERB OR FRUIT TEA	£2.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.60

DECAFFEINATED TEA AND COFFEE ALSO AVAILABLE